
Schedule of Classes

Rivendell Stables August 
Schooling Show

Arena OneSaturday, August 26, 2017
Class 1, USDF Intro Test A Jr/AA/Open Janice Smith at C

8:30 AM 307 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs  Jr/Yg Rider

8:36 AM 308 Charlie, Haley Griffin  Jr/Yg Rider

8:42 AM 305 Micky, Addyson Lepien  Jr/Yg Rider

8:48 AM 321 Trixie, Monica Doyle  Jr/Yg Rider

8:54 AM 303 Just Ducky, Madison Stuart  Jr/Yg Rider

9:00 AM 319 Virginia Island Rose, Jenna Broderick  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2, USDF Intro Test B Jr/AA/Open Janice Smith at C
9:06 AM 307 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs  Jr/Yg Rider

9:12 AM 301 Rosie, Sophia Flickinger  Jr/Yg Rider

9:18 AM 308 Charlie, Haley Griffin  Jr/Yg Rider

9:24 AM 321 Trixie, Monica Doyle  Jr/Yg Rider

9:30 AM 305 Micky, Addyson Lepien  Jr/Yg Rider

9:36 AM 319 Virginia Island Rose, Jenna Broderick  Jr/Yg Rider

9:42 AM 303 Just Ducky, Madison Stuart  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 3, USDF Intro Test C Jr/AA/Open Janice Smith at C
9:48 AM 301 Rosie, Sophia Flickinger  Jr/Yg Rider

9:54 AM 318 Red, Stacy Sikkenga  Adult Am.

10:00 AM 317 Serendipity, Tawnie Scott  Jr/Yg Rider

10:06 AM 307 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs  Jr/Yg Rider

10:12 AM 319 Virginia Island Rose, Jenna Broderick  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 10:18 AM to 10:33 AM -

Class 4, Training Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Janice Smith at C
10:33 AM 324 Tanner, Julia McDonald  Jr/Yg Rider

10:40 AM 314 Bookyn Dynasty, Bradey Harmelink  Jr/Yg Rider

10:47 AM 317 Serendipity, Tawnie Scott  Jr/Yg Rider

10:54 AM 301 Rosie, Sophia Flickinger  Jr/Yg Rider

11:01 AM 318 Red, Stacy Sikkenga  Adult Am.

Class 5, Training Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Janice Smith at C
11:08 AM 311 Back in Black, Whitney Knowlton  Adult Am.

11:15 AM 314 Bookyn Dynasty, Bradey Harmelink  Jr/Yg Rider

11:23 AM 313 Spirit of Liberty, Connie Dabney  Adult Am.

11:30 AM 304 Sunniva, Ella Kunitzer  Jr/Yg Rider

11:38 AM 320 Ella, Kim Juergen  Adult Am.

11:45 AM 324 Tanner, Julia McDonald  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 10, Second Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Janice Smith at C
11:53 AM 302 Phantom, Fran Cilella  Adult Am.

Class 6, Training Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Janice Smith at C
12:00 PM 315 Pip, Faith Hogan  Jr/Yg Rider

12:07 PM 323 Siren Song, Jennifer Maloley  Open

12:14 PM 318 Red, Stacy Sikkenga  Adult Am.

12:21 PM 311 Back in Black, Whitney Knowlton  Adult Am.

12:28 PM 326 Sassacat, Olivia Turner  

12:35 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:13 PM 324 Tanner, Julia McDonald  Jr/Yg Rider

1:20 PM 304 Sunniva, Ella Kunitzer  Jr/Yg Rider

1:27 PM 313 Spirit of Liberty, Connie Dabney  Adult Am.

1:34 PM 320 Ella, Kim Juergen  Adult Am.
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Arena OneSaturday, August 26, 2017
Class 12, Second Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Janice Smith at C

1:41 PM 325 Zalsa, Haley Barrett Adult Am.

Class 7, First Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Janice Smith at C
1:49 PM 312 Waui, Bart Shumaker Adult Am.

1:56 PM 324 Tanner, Julia McDonald Jr/Yg Rider

2:03 PM 315 Pip, Faith Hogan Jr/Yg Rider

2:10 PM 326 Sassacat, Olivia Turner

Class 8, First Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Janice Smith at C
2:18 PM 316 Malibu Babe, Nicole Vezina Jr/Yg Rider

2:25 PM 312 Waui, Bart Shumaker Adult Am.

Class 5O, Training Level Test 2 Open Janice Smith at C
2:32 PM 323 Siren Song, Jennifer Maloley Open

Class 9, First Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Janice Smith at C
2:40 PM 302 Phantom, Fran Cilella Adult Am.

2:48 PM 316 Malibu Babe, Nicole Vezina Jr/Yg Rider

Class 13, Third and Fourth Level Test of Choice - Open Janice Smith at C
2:56 PM 325 Zalsa, Haley Barrett Adult Am.33

Class 17, Dressage Seat Equitation (Walk, Trot, Canter) Janice Smith at C
3:05 PM 304 Sunniva, Ella Kunitzer Jr/Yg Rider
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Arena OneSunday, August 27, 2017
Class 21, USDF Intro Test A Jr/AA/Open Betty Jo Crosby at C

303 Just Ducky, Madison Stuart Jr/Yg Rider9:00 AM

9:06 AM 307 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs Jr/Yg Rider

Class 22, USDF Intro Test B Jr/AA/Open Betty Jo Crosby at C
306 Rosie, Annabelle Noordeloos Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

9:12 AM

9:18 AM

9:24 AM

9:30 AM

310 Sunniva, Eva Tank

303 Just Ducky, Madison Stuart

307 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs Jr/Yg Rider

Class 23, USDF Intro Test C Jr/AA/Open Betty Jo Crosby at C
306 Rosie, Annabelle Noordeloos Jr/Yg Rider9:36 AM

9:42 AM 307 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 9:48 AM to 10:03 AM -

Class 24, Training Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Betty Jo Crosby at C
10:03 AM 306 Rosie, Annabelle Noordeloos Jr/Yg Rider

Class 25, Training Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Betty Jo Crosby at C
10:10 AM 309 Sunniva, Leana Tank Adult Am.

Class 32, Second Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Betty Jo Crosby at C
10:17 AM 325 Zalsa, Haley Barrett Adult Am.

Betty Jo Crosby at CClass 30, Second Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open
10:25 AM 302 Phantom, Fran Cilella Adult Am.

Class 31, Second Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Betty Jo Crosby at C
10:33 AM 322 Mi Amour, Mallory Rottiers Adult Am.

Class 26, Training Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Betty Jo Crosby at C
10:40 AM 309 Sunniva, Leana Tank Adult Am.

Class 33, Third and Fourth Level Test of Choice - Open Betty Jo Crosby at C
10:47 AM 325 Zalsa, Haley Barrett Adult Am.33




